
Date C Time Field Home Away Score
Mon-5-May 5:30 PM Henwood Hoppman (Buffalo Wild Wings)Winkle (Southwest Surgical Ctr)7-4

7:30 PM Henwood Malewitz (River City Mechanical)Murray (Fulton Group) 3-6
Tue-6-May 5:30 PM Henwood Lundeen (Law Weathers) Billo (Mill Steel) 10-2

7:30 PM Henwood Murray (Fulton Group) Hoppman (Buffalo Wild Wings)7-9
Wed-7-May 5:30 PM Henwood Lundeen (Law Weathers) Malewitz (River City Mechanical)4-1

7:30 PM Henwood Billo (Mill Steel) Winkle (Southwest Surgical Ctr)2-14
Sat-10-May 8:30 AM Henwood Winkle (Southwest Surgical Ctr)Lundeen (Law Weathers) 3-9

10:30 AM Henwood Malewitz (River City Mechanical)Hoppman (Buffalo Wild Wings)7-5
12:30 PM Henwood Billo (Mill Steel) Murray (Fulton Group) 2-13

Tue-13-May 7:00 PM Henwood Hoppman (Buffalo Wild Wings)Billo (Mill Steel) 16-4
Wed-14-May 7:00 PM Henwood Murray (Fulton Group) Lundeen (Law Weathers) 9-14
Thu-15-May 7:30 PM Henwood Winkle (Southwest Surgical Ctr)Malewitz (River City Mechanical)4-11
Sat-17-May 10:00 AM Henwood Lundeen (Law Weathers) Hoppman (Buffalo Wild Wings)6-5

12:30 PM Henwood Malewitz (River City Mechanical)Billo (Mill Steel) 4-2
3:00 PM Henwood Winkle (Southwest Surgical Ctr)Murray (Fulton Group) 11-10

Mon-19-May 7:30 PM Henwood Winkle (Southwest Surgical Ctr)Hoppman (Buffalo Wild Wings)7-9
Tue-20-May 5:30 PM Henwood Billo (Mill Steel) Lundeen (Law Weathers) 7-9

7:30 PM Henwood Murray (Fulton Group) Malewitz (River City Mechanical)0-10
Wed-21-May 7:30 PM Henwood Malewitz (River City Mechanical)Lundeen (Law Weathers) 6-14
Thu-22-May 5:30 PM Henwood Winkle (Southwest Surgical Ctr)Billo (Mill Steel) 3-4

7:30 PM Henwood Hoppman (Buffalo Wild Wings)Murray (Fulton Group) 6-5
Thu-29-May 5:30 PM Henwood Lundeen (Law Weathers) Winkle (Southwest Surgical Ctr)6-5

7:30 PM Henwood Hoppman (Buffalo Wild Wings)Malewitz (River City Mechanical)7-6
Fri-30-May C 5:30 PM Henwood Murray (Fulton Group) Billo (Mill Steel) 6-10
Sat-31-May 2:00 PM Henwood Billo (Mill Steel) Hoppman (Buffalo Wild Wings)5-8

4:15 PM Henwood Lundeen (Law Weathers) Murray (Fulton Group) 11-6
6:30 PM Henwood Malewitz (River City Mechanical)Winkle (Southwest Surgical Ctr)6-4

Tue-3-Jun 5:30 PM Henwood Hoppman (Buffalo Wild Wings)Lundeen (Law Weathers) 8-7
7:30 PM Henwood Billo (Mill Steel) Malewitz (River City Mechanical)3-11

Thu-5-Jun 5:30 PM Henwood Murray (Fulton Group) Winkle (Southwest Surgical Ctr)8-4
7:30 PM Henwood Hoppman (Buffalo Wild Wings)Winkle (Southwest Surgical Ctr)12-6

Fri-6-Jun 5:30 PM Henwood Malewitz (River City Mechanical)Murray (Fulton Group) 6-2
7:30 PM Henwood Lundeen (Law Weathers) Billo (Mill Steel) 12-9

Sat-7-Jun 8:30 AM Henwood Lundeen (Law Weathers) Malewitz (River City Mechanical)-
Family Day C 10:30 AM Henwood Billo (Mill Steel) Winkle (Southwest Surgical Ctr)2-12
 C 12:30 PM Henwood Murray (Fulton Group) Hoppman (Buffalo Wild Wings)-
Tue-10-Jun 5:30 PM Henwood Winkle (Southwest Surgical Ctr)Lundeen (Law Weathers) 6-5

7:30 PM Henwood Malewitz (River City Mechanical)Hoppman (Buffalo Wild Wings)7-7
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Date C Time Field Home Away Score
Thu-12-Jun 5:30 PM Henwood Billo (Mill Steel) Murray (Fulton Group) 8-3

7:30 PM Henwood Hoppman (Buffalo Wild Wings)Billo (Mill Steel) 3-2
Fri-13-Jun 5:30 PM Henwood Murray (Fulton Group) Lundeen (Law Weathers) 9-12

7:30 PM Henwood Winkle (Southwest Surgical Ctr)Malewitz (River City Mechanical)11-12
Sat-14-Jun 2:00 PM Henwood Malewitz (River City Mechanical)Billo (Mill Steel) 7-8

4:15 PM Henwood Lundeen (Law Weathers) Hoppman (Buffalo Wild Wings)6-1
6:30 PM Henwood Winkle (Southwest Surgical Ctr)Murray (Fulton Group) 10-3

Tue-17-Jun 5:30 PM Henwood Billo (Mill Steel) Lundeen (Law Weathers) 2-18
7:30 PM Henwood Winkle (Southwest Surgical Ctr)Hoppman (Buffalo Wild Wings)6-10

Thu-19-Jun 5:30 PM Henwood Murray (Fulton Group) Malewitz (River City Mechanical)3-16
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